Technical
Application Guide
Philips is now introducing a new line of connected LED lighting products with EasySmart
technology. Philips InstantFit LED T8 with EasySmart technology is compatible with verified1
electronic ballasts. It is the easiest way to replace fluorescent lamps with connected LED lamps
without rewiring the fixture. It is true plug and play.  The lamp offers standard ZigBee based
connectivity that easily interoperates with various control devices. Compared with a non-
connected LED solution, EasySmart technology realizes more energy savings by enabling

14T8/48
1198.1 1205.2 1212.3 25.6 27.8
Technical Specs and Order information
*test based on reference instant-start ballast
Please visit www.philips.com/EasySmart for latest information on ballast compatibility.
Product Description Bare
Lamp
Watts*
Average
System
Watts*
Standby
Power*
Initial
Lumens
Lifetime
(hrs)
Cap
Base
Length
(in)
Bulb
Type
CCT RF Range Product number
14T8/48-3000 IF 10/1 EasySmart 14W 16.5W  <0.5W 2000lm 50,000 G13 48 T8 3000K 40ft 929001281104
14T8/48-3500 IF 10/1 EasySmart 14W 16.5W <0.5W 2000lm 50,000 G13 48 T8 3500K 40ft 929001281204
14T8/48-4000 IF 10/1 EasySmart 14W 16.5W <0.5W 2100lm 50,000 G13 48 T8 4000K 40ft 929001281304
14T8/48-5000 IF 10/1 EasySmart 14W 16.5W <0.5W 2100lm 50,000 G13 48 T8 5000K 40ft 929001281404
Accessories
Ordering Code Product Number Product Description
 473504 929001390604 EasySmart IR Programming Tool 10/1
Control Compatibility